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WE DRIVE RESULTS

AMOIBAIO

KEDANAIO

GMM A/K BPAXYMPOOEIMQON OMOAOION

GMM OMOAOTIAKO A/K YWHAHZ NMIZTOAHNTIKHE AZIOAOrHZHY
GMM OMOAOTIAKO A/K HIGH YIELD

GMM METOXIKO A/K EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS
GMM DEVELOPMENT BALANCED FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND

GMM CYPRUS ASSETS BOND FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM HERMES BALANCED FUND*

GMM DEVELOPED MARKETS BALANCED USD FUND - EURO

GMM DEVELOPED MARKETS BALANCED USD FUND - USD

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND
SOL GMM BALANCED FUND
HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY FUND AMOIBAIO KEDAAAIO

ZYNOAIKO ENEPTHTIKO ZE EURO: | 60,528,909.18

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd

Etaipia Alaxeipiong Tou Néuou 78(1) / 2012
Zraoivou 36, ZTpoRoAog, 2003 Asukwaia, Kutrpog, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,
E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN THN 17/02/2020

HM/NIA

ENAPzHz NOMIZMA
NEITOYPTIAZ

KAGAPH
TIMH
MEPIAIOY

KAGAPO
ENEPTHTIKO

MEPIAIA

A/K
07/10/2013
04/10/2013
23/09/2013
10/10/2013
23/09/2013
20/09/2013
03/10/2013
24/09/2013
26/09/2013
01/11/2013
04/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/07/2015
03/02/2016
19/11/2013
14/09/2016
28/12/2016
16/09/2013
23/09/2013

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usbD
EUR
EUR
EUR

5,879,395.12
1,173,625.48
5,765,729.92
507,286.63
1,326,513.27
3,426,988.94
3,667,373.72
1,919,308.23
3,453,684.18
1,380,818.81
909,347.65
2,541,155.95
1,738,125.14
1,546,686.90
7,824,641.31
22,752.57
482,766.13
7,419,627.88
6,224,174.79
3,695,947.20

574,955.840
119,224.521
581,437.890
57,501.916
143,486.011
334,146.376
365,869.792
210,473.276
303,014.277
101,813.194
91,087.808
218,436.492
180,412.601
148,331.359
647,416.215
2,432.507
51,027.107
708,794.073
562,294.676
346,431.378

10.2258
9.8438
9.9163
8.8221
9.2449

10.2560

10.0237
9.1190

11.3978

13.5623
9.9832

11.6334
9.6342

10.4272

12.0860
9.3535
9.4610

10.4680

11.0692

10.6686

ANQTATH
NPOMHOEIA
AIAGEZHZ

(%)

2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

TIMH
AIAGEZHZ

10.4303
10.0407
10.1146

9.0868

9.5222
10.5637
10.3244

9.3926
11.6258
13.9692
10.2827
11.9824
10.0196
10.7400
12.5694

9.6341

9.7448
10.8867
11.4013
10.8820

ANQTATH
NPOMHOEIA
EZATOPAZ

(%)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00

0.00

TIMH
EZATOPAZ

10.2258
9.8438
9.9163
8.8221
9.0600

10.0509
9.8232
8.9366

11.3978

13.2911
9.7835

11.4007
9.4415

10.1144

11.6026
9.3535
9.4610

10.0493

10.8478

10.6686

HMEPHZIA

METABOAH

METABOAH | ANO 1/1/2019

(%)

0.019
0.029
0.048
0.168
-0.012
0.056
0.066
0.004
0.032
-0.237
-0.360
0.060
0.024
0.013
0.453
0.050
-0.007
0.079
0.027
-0.042

(%)

0.325
1.831
1.714
2.231
0.783
1.721
2.607
1.418
1.372
0.991
-0.330
2.264
1.383
1.092
1.282
5.248
1.845
3.219
1.712
1.391

*To Emevduriké Tunua GMM Hermes Balanced Fund dnuoaoieUer Tiury 800 @opég Tov unva kai n peraBoAn avagéperal otnv mponyouuevn dnuooisubeioa tiun.

| H EMENAYZH ZE MEPIAIA OZEKA AEN EXEI EFTYHMENH ANOAOZH KAI Ol MPOHIOYMENEZ AMOAOZEIZ AEN AIAZ®DAAIZOYN TIZ MEAAONTIKEZ



https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-a-k-braxuprothesmon-omologon/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-omologiako-a-k-upsilis-pistoliptikis-aksiologisis/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-omologiako-a-k-high-yield/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-metoxiko-a-k-emerging-markets-and-new-frontiers-markets/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-development-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-navigator-world-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-global-opportunities-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-cyprus-assets-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund/
http://www.global-mm.com/default.aspx?cat=3&subcat=63&lang=GR&title=GMM%20Hermes%20Balanced%20Fund
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-developed-markets-balanced-usd-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-developed-markets-balanced-usd-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/sol-gmm-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/hellas-cyprus-recovery-fund-amoibaio-kefalaio/

